HJ} HDFC BANK
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Page No .: 1

Account Branch

Statement of account

: KASHIPUR - RAMNAGAR ROAD

Address : BUILDING NO 332,
KATORA TAL PUNJABI COLONY,
City : Ei@EIgSEEMA CHOWK,RAMNAGAR ROAD
10 SHIV DIAGNOSTICS e UTTARAKHAND
NEAR SPECTRUM MALL KASHIPUR UDHAM OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
SINGH NAGAR g_:ﬁli]) 2D5R6lilt?3/5\{912MEHROTRA@GMAIL.COM
KASHIPUR 244713 AccountNo  : 99999760677757 ABM
UTTARAKHAND A/C Open Date : 29/08/2023
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000808 MICR : 244240003
Branch Code : 808 Product Code : 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2023 To : 26/09/2023
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
29/08/23 |CU1904470841SHIV DIAGNOSTICS 0000000000311201| 29/08/23 1,100,000.00 1,100,000.00
29/08/23 |CHQ DEP - MICR 8 CLEARING - KASHIPUR: SH 0000000000009778| 30/08/23 4,500,000.00 5,600,000.00
IV DIAGNO AND MATERNITY CENTRE :U S NAGA
R VO OP BANK LTD
29/08/23 |IMPS-324120862162-TAPITS TECHNOLOGIES-IC 0000324120862162| 29/08/23 1.00 5,600,001.00
IC-XXXXXXXX8888-FTTRANSFERP2A
02/09/23 |[NEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32452369707 02/09/23 2,650.00 5,602,651.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
452369707
03/09/23 |INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32464245913| 03/09/23 9,050.00 5,611,701.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
464245913
04/09/23 |NEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32478102489| 04/09/23 4,800.00 5,616,501.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
478102489
05/09/23 |INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32481042092 05/09/23 5,551.00 5,622,052.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
481042092
06/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32493281746| 06/09/23 5,850.00 5,627,902.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
493281746
07/09/23 |NEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32505747779| 07/09/23 5,350.00 5,633,252.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
505747779
08/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32519350952 08/09/23 9,750.00 5,643,002.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
519350952
09/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32522129555 09/09/23 3,880.00 5,646,882.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
522129555
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:05AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch

Statement of account

: KASHIPUR - RAMNAGAR ROAD

Address : BUILDING NO 332,
KATORA TAL PUNJABI COLONY,
City : EE@EHCDSEEMA CHOWK,RAMNAGAR ROAD
10 SHIV DIAGNOSTICS e UTTARAKHAND
NEAR SPECTRUM MALL KASHIPUR UDHAM OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
SINGH NAGAR g_:ﬁli]) 2D51R6IA?AI‘?3/5Y912MEHROTRA@GMAIL.COM
KASHIPUR 244713 AccountNo  : 99999760677757 ABM
UTTARAKHAND A/C Open Date : 29/08/2023
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000808 MICR : 244240003
Branch Code : 808 Product Code : 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2023 To : 26/09/2023
10/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32534452065| 10/09/23 2,900.00 5,649,782.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
534452065
11/09/23 [NEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32547585886| 11/09/23 3,700.00 5,653,482.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
547585886
12/09/23 [NEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32550666367| 12/09/23 11,370.00 5,664,852.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
550666367
12/09/23 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-YADAV MEDICALS HALL 0000000000000002| 12/09/23 280,543.00 5,384,309.00
12/09/23 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-YADAV MEDICALS HALL 0000000000000001| 12/09/23 300,000.00 5,084,309.00
13/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32564417356| 13/09/23 5,550.00 5,089,859.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
564417356
14/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32576966658| 14/09/23 13,250.00 5,103,109.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
576966658
15/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32580079108| 15/09/23 3,050.00 5,106,159.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
580079108
16/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32593225941| 16/09/23 12,900.00 5,119,059.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
593225941
17/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32606816380| 17/09/23 1,650.00 5,120,709.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
606816380
18/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32619158921| 18/09/23 1,850.00 5,122,559.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
619158921
19/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32621423280| 19/09/23 23,050.00 5,145,609.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
621423280
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:05AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch

Statement of account

: KASHIPUR - RAMNAGAR ROAD

Address : BUILDING NO 332,
KATORA TAL PUNJABI COLONY,
NEAR CHEEMA CHOWK,RAMNAGAR ROAD
City : KASHIPUR
M/S. SHIV DIAGNOSTICS State . UTTARAKHAND
C/0 SHIV DIAGNOSTICS Phone no. : 18002026161
NEAR SPECTRUM MALL KASHIPUR UDHAM OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : DRDIVYAMEHROTRA @ GMAIL.COM
SINGH NAGAR Cust ID 1 256448594
KASHIPUR 244713 AccountNo  : 99999760677757 ABM
UTTARAKHAND A/C Open Date : 29/08/2023
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFCO0000808 MICR : 244240003
Branch Code : 808 Product Code : 1313
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/04/2023 To : 26/09/2023
20/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32633900339, 20/09/23 5,250.00 5,150,859.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
633900339
20/09/23 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-YADAV MEDICAL HALL 0000000000000005| 20/09/23 197,322.00 4,953,537.00
20/09/23 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-YADAV MEDICAL HALL 0000000000000004| 20/09/23 612,338.00 4,341,199.00
21/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32646697064, 21/09/23 7,700.00 4,348,899.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
646697064
22/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32659780866, 22/09/23 13,500.00 4,362,399.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
659780866
23/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32663337624| 23/09/23 9,500.00 4,371,899.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
663337624
24/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32676894388 24/09/23 12,090.00 4,383,989.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
676894388
25/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32689210929, 25/09/23 2,250.00 4,386,239.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
689210929
26/09/23 INEFT CR-UTIB0000553-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL AXNGG32692104312) 26/09/23 12,020.00 4,398,259.00
SERVICES PRIVA-SHIV DIAGNOSTICS-AXNGG32
692104312
STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
0.00 4 28 1,390,203.00 5,788,462.00 4,398,259.00
Generated On: 27-SEP-2023 20:33:33 Generated By: Requesting Branch Code: 808
256448594
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:05AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand wour world

M/S. SHIV DIAGNOSTICS

C/O SHIV DIAGNOSTICS

NEAR SPECTRUM MALL KASHIPUR UDHAM
SINGH NAGAR

KASHIPUR 244713

UTTARAKHAND

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/04/2023 To : 26/09/2023

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Account Branch
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Statement of account

: KASHIPUR - RAMNAGAR ROAD
: BUILDING NO 332,

KATORA TAL PUNJABI COLONY,
NEAR CHEEMA CHOWK,RAMNAGAR ROAD

: KASHIPUR
: UTTARAKHAND
: 18002026161
: 0 Currency : INR
: DRDIVYAMEHROTRA @ GMAIL.COM
1 256448594
1 99999760677757 ABM
1 29/08/2023
: Regular
HDFC0000808 MICR : 244240003
: 808 Product Code : 1313

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:05AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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